Last Name First Name Title Organization Address City State Zip Work Email
Admin Assistant/911
Public Education
Aguilar Lisa Coordinator Midland 9-1-1 District 1110 W Wall St Midland TX 79701 [432-684-9911 lisa@mecd.org
Public Safety Richardson Police
Arias Pamela Telecommunicator department 140 N Greenville Ave Richardson TX 75081 [972-744-4801 pamela.arias@cor.gov
Emergency
Arrendondo- Communications Concho Valley Council of
Garibay Hilda Director Governments 2801 W. Loop 306 Suite A San Angelo X 76904 | 325-944-9666 hilda@cvcog.org
9-1-1 Education Association of Central 73104-
Baker Lysa Manager Oklahoma Governmemnts 21 E. Main Street Suite 100 Oklahoma City| OK 2405 405-234-2264 Ibaker@acogok.org
Cameron County
Emergency Communication
Barajas Silbia 9-1-1 Executive Director District 513 E Jackson Ste 323 Harlingen Tx 78550 [956-425-1911 sbarajas911@aol.com
Beal Katy Dispatch Sgt Scurry Co SO 400 37th Synder TX 79549 325 573-3551 dispatch.sgt@co.scurry.tx.us
Blackburn Laura Associate Director Brazos County 9-1-1 P.O.Box 911 Bryan TX 77806 [979-779-0911 Iblackburn@bc911.org
9-1-1 Public Education Bravos Valley Council of
Boone Janet Coordinator Governments 3991 E. 29th Street Bryan TX 77803 |979-595-2800 jboone@bvcog.org
Telecommunications
Bradfield Joahanna Operator Sherman PD 317 Travis St Sherman TX 75090 [903-892-7290 joahannaj@ci.sherman.tx.us
9-1-1 Addressing/GIS
Bridges Cindy Analyst Williamson Co. 301 S.E. Inner Loop Georgetown TX 78626 |512-943-3708 cbridges@wilco.org
Communications Friendswood Police
Brown Michele Operator Department 1600 Whitaker Drive Friendswood TX 77546 |281-996-3315 mbrown@ci.friendswood.tx.us
Concho Valley Council of
Brown Neil 9-1-1 GIS Manager Governments 2801 W. Loop 306 Suite A San Angelo X 76904 325-944-966 neil.brown@cvcog.org
Senior 9-1-1/Fire/EMS
Brown Sharon Supervisor Houston Emergency Center 5320 N Shepherd Dr Houston TX 77091 [713-884-3922 sharon.brown@houstontx.gov
Public Education Texas Eastern 9-1-1
Bryan Patti Coordinator Network 132 N Marshall Henderson X 75652 |903 657-0911 patti@texaseastern911.com
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91-1 Database Golden Crescent regional
Burger Donna Technician Planning Commission 568 Big Bend Dr Victoria TX 77904 |361-578-1587 donna@gcrpc.org
9-1-1 Public Education Smith County 9-1-1
Caballero Claudia  |and Training Coordinator| Communications District 1001 E SE Lop 323 Suite 410 Tyler X 75701 |903-566-8911 ccaballero@911district.com
Permian Basin Regional
Calleros Mary 911 Databse Specialist Planning Commission P.O. Box 60660 Midland TX 79711 |432-262-4926 mary.calleros@pbrpc911.org
Public Cameron County
Education/Training Emergency Communication
Camacho Irene Coordinator District 501 Camelot Dr Harlingen X 78550 |956 425-1911| icamacho@cameroncounty911l.com
Carnes Tasha Azle PD 613 Southeast Pkwy Azle TX 76020 tcarnes@ci.azle.tx.us
Carrillo Mary 9-1-1 Tech lll LRGVDC 9-1-1 1912 JOE STEPHENS AVE WESLACO TX 78599 956-682-3481 mcarrill@Irgvdc911.org
Castillo Jackie CSR I LRGVDC 9-1-1 1912 JOE STEPHENS AVE WESLACO TX 78599 |956-682-3481 jcastillo@lrgvdc911.org
Chaffin Tina Tarrant Co 9-1-1 2600 Airport Freeway Fort Worth X 76111 TChaffin@tc911.org
Chavarria Connie 9-1-1 Program Specialist South Texas 9-1-1 912 Matamoros Street 1st Floor Laredo TX 78042 |956-794-1785 cchavarria@ci.laredo.tx.us
Public
Information/Education
Clauson Sonya Officer Greater Harris County 9-1-1| 10220 Fairbanks North Houston Houston TX 77064 [832-237-9911 sclauson@911.org
Cochran Regina EDC Supervisor Harris County SO 23006 Estate Village Dr Sprint X 77373 |713-755-8373 regina.cochran@sheriff.hctx.net
Manager lll, Property
Cole Kimberly Unit Dallas Police Department 1500 Marilla LIEN-B Dallas TX 75201 [214-670-3203 kimberley.cole@dpd.ci.dallas.tx.us
9-1-1 Operations South Plains Association of
Crittenden Gail Program Specialist Governments 1323 58th St Lubbock X 79412 | 806-762-8721 gcrittenden@spag,org
Public Education
Crockom Melinda Coordinator CSEC 333 Guadalupe Suit 2-212 Austin TX 78701 |512-305-6928 melinda.crockom@csec.texas.gov
Cuellar Brendaly Technician Ill LRGVDC 9-1-1 1912 JOE STEPHENS AVE WESLACO Tx 78599 |956-682-3481| bcuellar@lrgvdc911.org
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Communications
Curtis LaShundresia Manager Arlington Dispatch Services 620 W. Division St Arlington TX 76022 |817-543-5916 sha.curtis@arlingtontx.gov
Regional 9-1-1 Pub West Central Texas Council
Davis Patti ed/Training Specialist of Governments 3702 Loop 322 Abilene TX 79602 [325-672-8544 cogpatti@gmail.com
Capital Area Emergency 6800 Burleson Rd Bld 310 Suite
Dean Kelsey PSAP Specialist Communications District 165 Austin TX 78744 |512-916-6097 kdean@capcog.org
9-1-1 Operations North Central TX Council of
Decker Sherry Supervisor Governments 616 Six Flags Dr Arlington TX 76011 ([817-695-9199 sdecker@nctcog.org
Kerr Emergency 9-1-1
Del Toro Mark Associate Director Network 819 Water Street Suite 270 Kerrville X 78028 |830-792-5911 mdeltoro@kerr911.org
Will County 9-1-1
Public Education Emergency Telephone
DeMarco Caryn Manager System 2561 W Division St suite 101 Joliet IL 60435 |815-725-1911 cdemarco@willcounty9-1-1.com
Telecommunications
Denny Ronda Operator Carson County SO 201 Hwy 60 Panhandle TX 79068 [806-537-3511 ronda.denny@co.carson.tx.us
Public Education
Dudek Abigail Specialist Tarrant Co 9-1-1 2600 Airport Freeway Fort Worth TX 76111 |[817 820-1189 adudek@tc911.org
Eggar Beth Public Safety Planner TCOG 1117 Gallagher Drive Suite 350 Sherman TX 75090 [903-813-3551 beggar@texoma.cog.tx.us
Communications
English Beth Director Rowlett PD 4401 Rowlett Rd Rowlett TX X 75088 |972-412-6148 benglish@rowlett.com
Communications
Fann Jason Supervisor Lamb County Sheriff Dept 1200 E Waylon Jennings Blvd Littlefield X 79339 | 806-385-7900 jason.fann@leo.gov
Flot Claude 911 Educator/Officer New Orleans Police Dept 1300 Peridio St New Orleans LA 70112 504-658-4000 caflot@cityofno.com
Forsythe Douglas 9-1-1 Technical Support City of Dallas 9-1-1 214-671-9285| douglas.forsythe@dallascityhall.com
Regional 9-1-1 Program Panhandle Regional 415 W. Eighth Avenue /P.O. Box
Frisk Pamela Specialist Planning Commission 9257 Amarillo TX 79105 |[806-372-3381 pfrisk@theprpc.org
9-1-1 Network Support
Specialist/Public Coastal Bend Council of
Gabrillo Bea Educator Governments 2910 Leopard Street Corpus Christi| TX 78408 |361-883-5743 bea@cbcog98.org
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Garza Maggie Planner Il LRGVDC 9-1-1 1912 JOE STEPHENS AVE WESLACO TX 78599 mgarza@Irgvdc911.org
Garza Oscar 9-1-1 Planner 1 LRGVDC 9-1-1 1912 JOE STEPHENS AVE WESLACO TX 78599 ogarza@l|rgvdc911.org
Public Education McClennan County 9--1-1
Coordinator/ Training Emergency Assistance
Gilliam Joanne Coordinator District 107 Burnett Court Woodway TX 76712 |254-776-8911 igilliam@mcead911.org
Gomez Juan 9-1-1 Director LRGVDC 9-1-1 1912 JOE STEPHENS AVE WESLACO X 78599 |956-682-3481 jgomez@sbcglobal.net
Commission on State
Emergency
Gonzalez Robert 9-1-1 Program Director Communications 333 Guadalupe Suit 2-212 Austin TX 78701 [512-305-6918 robertg@csec.texas.gov
9-1-1 Program Specialist | Golden Crescent Regional
Grahmann Jamie 1 Planning Commission 120 S. Main St. Suite 210 Victoria TX 77901 361-578-1587 jamieg@gcrpc.org
9-1-1 Database Ark-Tex Council of
Gregory Karen Technician Governments 4808 Elizabeth Street Texarkana 75503 [903-832-8636 kgregory@atcog.org
9-1-1 Program East Texas Council of
Hanon Pattie Coordinator Governments 3800 Stone Rd. Kilgore TX 75662 [903-218-6452 pattie.hanon@etcog.org
9-1-1 Operations Capital Area Council of 6800 Burleson Rd Bld 310 Suite
Harmon Juliette Coordinator Governments 165 Austin X 78744 512-916-6024 jharmon@capcog.org
Herbert Carla PST Sweetwater PD 400 E Ave A Sweetwater TX 79556 |432-557-6046 accheberto@yahoo.com
Communication Training
Hartman Catherine Officer Frisco Police Department 7200 Stonebrook Parkway Frisco X 75034 |972-292-6010 chartman@friscotexas.gov
Austin County Emergency
Huebner Tina Executive Director Comm 842 W. Main St Bellville Tx 77418 |979-865-1911| tinahuebner@austincounty911.net
9-1-1 Operations Capital Area Emergency | 6800 Burleson Rd Bld 310 Suite
Denson Devin Coordinator Communications District 165 Austin Tx 78744 512-916-6017 ddenson@capcog.org
El Paso County 9-1-1
Jimenez Frances 911 Programs Manager District 200 N Kansas El Paso TX 79901 915 832-6825 francesj@elpasocounty911.org
Lubbock Emergency 8200 Nashville Avenue Suite
Wall Annie Executive Assitant Communications District A200 Lubbock TX 78423 | 806 761-4983 annie.wall@lubbock911.org
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C shift Communications Collin County Sheriff's
Lemonds Maria supervisor Office 4300 Community Ave McKinney TX 75071 |972-547-5350 mlemonds@co.collin.tx.us
Jones County Sheriff's
Little Gloria Lt TAC/PSAP Supervisor Office 402 2nd st Anson TX 79501 325-823-4604 gloria.little@co.jones.tx.us
Madero Raul 9-1-1 Planner 2 LRGVDC 9-1-1 1912 JOE STEPHENS AVE WESLACO X 78599 rmadero@Irgvdc911.org
McKinney Police
Madsen Laura Police Service Assistant Department 2200 Taylor Burk McKinney TX 75071 |972-547-7629 Imadsen@mckinneytexas.org
Amarillo Emergency
Malatesta Robin ECS Communications 808 S. Buchanan Amarillo Tx 79101 |806-378-3038 robin.malatesta@amarillo.gov
Malgren Ken Williamson County 9-1-1 911 Tracy Chambers Ln Georgetown Tx 78626 |208-830-6290 kmalgren@wilco.org
9-1-1 PSAP Operations | Deep East Texas Council of
Malone Charlesetta Coordinator Governments 210 Premier Drive Jasper TX 75951 [409-381-5252 cmalone@detcog.org
Communications Lancaster Police and Fire
MckFall Phyllis Supervisor Department 1650 N. dallas Avenue Lancaster TX 75134 |972-218-2711 pmcfall@lancaster-tx.com
Houston-Galveston Area
McGallion Madelina 911 Educator Council Po Box 22777 Houston X 713-993-2427 madeline.mcgallion@h-gac.com
Communications Area
McLean Catherine Manager DPS 5805 N Lamar Blvd Austin X 78752 |512-424-2352 catherine.mclean@dps.texas.gov
Bexar Metro 9-1-1 Network
McLennan Leigh Operations Specialist District 911 Saddletree Court San Antonio X 78231 |210-408-3911 Imclennan@bexarmetro.org
South Plains Association of kgurley@spag.org
Moats Kellie 9-1-1 Program Assistant Governments 1323 58th St Lubbock TX 79452 | 806 762-8721
Mooney Rita Program Coordinator DPS 5505 N Central Freeway Wichita Falls X 76306 |940-851-5516 rita.mooney@dps.texas.gov
Morales Raquel 911 District Coordinator Calhoun Co E911 361-552-5455 e911@calhouncotx.org
Telecommunications
Morris Jessica Operator Potter County SO 608 S Pierce Amarillo TX 79101 [806-379-2900 jessicamorris@co.potter.tx.us
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Lower Rio Grande Valley
Moya Dorina Planner | Development Council 1912 JOE STEPHENS AVE WESLACO X 78599 |956-682-3481 dmoya@Irgvdc911.org
Neese Brenda Telecommunicator City of Irving bneese@cityofirving.org
Telecommunicator/ Alamo Area Council of
Niemietz T) Instructor Governments 210 846-4675 titn@att.net
Nino Kari Public Safety Specialist East TX Council of Gov. 3800 Stone Rd. Kilgore TX 75662 |903-218-6438 kari.nino@etcog.org
9-1-1
Telecommunicator/ Amarillo Emergency
Pacino Christopher Public Educator Communications 808 S. Buchanan Amarillo Tx 79101 |806-378-3038 chris.pacina@amarillo.gov
Communications
Pheris Raymond Coordinator Baytown Communications 3200 N. Main St Baytown X 77521 Raymond.Pheris@baytown.org
Pippi Sandra Lead Telecommunicator DFW Airport PO Drawer 610687 DFW Airport TX 75261 |972973-3210 spippi@dfwairport.com
North
O'Brien Lauren 911 Dispatcher/Educator North Richland Hills 7301 NE Loop 820 Richland Hills TX 76180 [817-427-7000 lobrien@nrhtx.com
Lower Rio Grande Valley
Ochoa Jennifer 911 Educator Development Council 1912 JOE STEPHENS AVE WESLACO X 78599 jochoa@lrgvdc911.org
Borger Regional candra.phillips@borgertx.
Phillips Candra Dispatcher Communications Center 611 N Weatherly Borger TX 79007 |806-273-0930 gov
Wiliamson County
Emergency
Pogue Melissa Deputy Director Communications 911 Tracy Chambers Ln Georgetown X 78626 [512-864-8246 mpogue@wilco.org
Prevost Stacey Admin Coordinator City of Houston 9-1-1 5320 N Shepherd Dr Houston TX 77091 |713-884-3616 stacey.prevost@houstontx.gov
Communications
Price Charissa Supervisor Humble Police Dept. 310 Bender Ave Humble X 77338 |281-446-7127 cprice@humblepolice.com
Admin
Assistant/Dispatch
Pritchard Jeanette Supervisor Scurry Co SO 400 37th Snyder TX 79549 [325-573-3551 jeanette.pritchard@co.scurry.tx.us
Lower Rio Grande Valley
Reyna Jessica Planner | Development Council 1912 JOE STEPHENS AVE WESLACO TX 78599 [956-682-3481 jreyna@Irgvdc911.org
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Public Information City of Plano Public Safety
Rodriguez Susan Coordinator Communucations 1520 Ave K Plano TX 75074 |972-941-7943 susanro@plano.gov
Captain/Quality
Roller Nancy Assurance Williamson Co. Emergency 911 Tracy Chambers Ln Georgetown TX 78627 |512-864-8215 nroller@wilco.org
Communications
Rowe Rachel Supervisor Kilgore PD 909 N. Kilgore St Kilgore TX 75662 [903-983-1559 Rachel.rowe@cityofkilgore.com
Ruiz Christina Telecommunicator DFW Airport PO Drawer 610687 DFW Airport X 75261 |972-973-3210 cruiz@dfwairport.com
9-1-1 Training/Public
Salazar Maria Education Dallas Police Department 1500 Marilla LIEN-B Dallas TX 75201 [214-670-3203 maria.salazar@dallascityhall.com
9-1-1 Public Education Longview Public Safety
Sanders April and Training Coordinator Communications 302 W. Cotton Street Longview TX 75601 [903-239-5518 asanders@longviewtexas.gov
Central Texas Council of
Sartor Jwana Administrative Assistant Governments P.O. Box 729 Belton X 76513 254 770-2378 jwana.sartor@ctcog.org
9-1-1 Program Abilene/Taylor County 9-1-
Saxton Mike Coordinator 1 District 555 Walnut Street Abilene X 79601 |[325-676-6674 mike.saxton@abilenetx.gov
Director of Regional 9-1- | Golden Crescent Regional
Sciba Lesley 1 Services Planning Commission 568 Big Bend Dr Victoria TX 77904 |361-578-1587 lesleys@gcrpc.org
9-1-1 Sec. Il/Public Middle Rio Grande Carrizo
Seiple Lydia Educations Development Council 307 W. Nopa St./P.O. Box 1199 Springs 78834 [830-876-1263 Lydia.seiple@mrgdc.org
911
Educator/Telecommunic North
Skaggs Diane ator North Richland Hills PD 7301 NE Loop 820 Richland Hills X 76180 |817-427-7000 dskaggs@nrhtx.com
Dispatcher Chief
Smith Stephanie Technology Lancaster PD 1650 N. Dallas Avenue Lancaster TX 75134 |972-218-2700 ssmith@Ilancaster-tx.us
Communications
Stenger Tracy Supervisor Sherman PD 317 Travis St Sherman X 75090 903 892-7185 tracys@ci.sherman.tx.us
Hemphill County Sheriff
Swopes Sandra Chief Dispatcher Office 401 Purcell Canadian TX 79014 | 806 323-5324 sandy@hemphillso.com
Taylor Morgan PST Breckenridge PD 210 E Dyer St Breckenridge X 76424 | 817-360-1574 mtaylor@breckenridgetx.gov
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Premian Basin Regional 79711-
Torres Laura 9-1-1 Program Manager Planning Comission 2910 LaForce Blvd Midland TX 0660 432-563-1061 laura.torres@pbrpc911.org
Potter-Randall 911
Public Marketing Emergency
Truex Leticia Coordinator Communications District 405 SW 8th Avenue Amarillo TX 79101 |806-374-9800 ltruex@911.org
Emergency
Communications Amarillo Emergency
Vinson Kaye-Lynn Specialist Communications 808 Buchanan Amarillo TX 79105 | 806 378-3038 |ella.vinson@amarillo.gov
9-1-1 Operations Ark-Tex Council of
Washington Rea Coordinator Governments 4808 Elizabeth Street Texarkana TX 75503 |903.255.3521 |rwashington@atcog.org
Watson Ray LRGVDC 9-1-1 1912 JOE STEPHENS AVE WESLACO X 78599 | 956 682-3481 |rwatson@I|rgvdc911.org
Webb Wylie Communications Officer | Rowlett Police Department 4401 Rowlett Rd Rowlett TX X 75088 |972-412-6201 wwebb@rowlett.com
Senior Contract
Compliance
West Sharlene Administrator City of Dallas 9-1-1 1500 Marilla St Room 4/D/South Dallas TX 75201 214-670-7892 Sharlene.West@dallascityhall.com
NCTCOG 9-1-1 Program N. Central TX Council of
Williams Christy Director Governments 616 Six Flags Drive Suite 300 Arlington TX 76011 |[817-695-9204 cwilliams@nctcog.org
9-1-1 Operations
Specialist - Public North Central TX Council of
Williams Kelly Education Governments 616 Six Flags Drive Arlington TX 76011 [817-704-5681 kwilliams@nctcog.org
911 Dispatcher and
Willis Debra Educator Grand Prairie Police Dept. 1525 Arkansas Ln Grand Prairie TX 75052 |972-237-8700 dwillis@gptx.org
Montgomery County
Public Education Emergency Communication 77305-
Wilson Andrea Coordinator District PO Box 1830 Conroe X 1830 936-523-5917 awilson@mc911.org
Heart of TX Council of
Wines Sarah 9-1-1/GIS Coordinator Governments 1514 S. New Road Waco TX 76711 |254-292-1878 sarah.wines@hot.cog.tx.us
Communications/record Cedar Park Police
Wright Sara s Staff Manager Department 911 Quest Parkway Cedar Park X 78613 |512-260-4858 sara.floyd@cedarparktx.us
9-1-1 Public Educaton St. Tammany Parish 510 E. Boston Street Suite
Walker Athena Coordinator Communications 200 Covington LA 70433 [985-898-4911 awalker@stp911.org
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